AT-PIR-SOV
Water Shut-Off System
Aquitron
DATA SHEET
DISCONTIN
UED
Replaced by AT-O
FC

+44 (0) 1403 216100
LEAK DETECTION SOLUTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 5730 AT-PIR-WC-C PIR Controller
5735 AT-PIR-WC-SC Secondary Controller (6 max per
controller)
ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
PLASTIC VALVES - WRAS Approved Valve - Certificate No. 1901033
5790 AT-PIR-V 15mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5795 AT-PIR-V 22mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5800 AT-PIR-V 28mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5805 AT-PIR-V 35mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
BRASS VALVES - WRAS Approved Valve - Certificate No. 2007001
5740 AT-V-B-15 15mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5745 AT-V-B-22 22mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5750 AT-V-B-28 28mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5755 AT-V-B-35 35mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5760 AT-V-B-42 42mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Power Requirements 230Vac
Valve Outputs 6Vdc 1.2A Latching pulse
Cable 2 core copper 0.75mm2 (for cable runs over 50m use